

OM PRAKASH OJHA AND ORS. Vs. MITHLESH OJHA AND ORS.

20.04.2026

Present: Ld. counsel for LR's of P-1.
Sh. Pradeep Kumar Yadav, Ld. counsel for D-3 and D-4 with
D-4.
None for other defendants.

Appearing parties seek time to comply last order.

List on 28.04.2026.

AASHISH GUPTA
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI
20.04.2026